JO FLETCHER

Makeup Artist | Designer | Qualified Hairdresser
M: +61 417 596 533 | E: jokfletcher@gmail.com | A. Freelancers — +61 3 9682 2722

DRAMA CREDITS

YEAR PRODUCTION | PROD CO TYPE OF PRODUCTION ROLE | HOD DETAILS

2015 ‘A Life Unexpected’ Documentary Makeup /Hair Artist
Finish Line Films

2015  “Jack Irish’ TV Series Additional Makeup/Hair
Jack Irish Series Productions HOD: Anna Karpinski

2015  ‘Winners and Losers’ TV Series Additional Makeup/Hair
7 Network Productions HOD: Marie Princi

2015  ‘Childhood’s End’ TV Series Additional Makeup/Hair
Haypop Productions HOD: Sarah Rubano

2014  ‘Oddball Feature Film Additional Makeup/Hair
Oddball Productions HOD: Kirsten Veysey

2014 ‘It’s a Date’ TV Series Additional Makeup/Hair
Princess Films HOD: Andrea Cadzow

2014  ‘House Husbands’ TV Series Makeup /Hair Artist
Playmaker Films HOD: Lynne Wheeler

2013  ‘The Menkoff Method’ Feature Film Designer & HOD
White Hot Productions

2013  ‘Nowhere Boys’ TV Series Makeup /Hair Artist
Matchbox Pictures HOD: Margo Orsatti

2013  ‘Real Housewives of Melbourne’ TV Series Makeup /Hair Artist
Matchbox Pictures Personal

2012  ‘Winners & Losers Il TV Series Additional Makeup/Hair
Seven Network HOD: Liz Harper

2012  ‘Underbelly Squizzy’ TV Series Additional Makeup/Hair
UB Squizzy Productions HOD: Helen Magelaki

2012  ‘The Wolverine’ Feature Film Additional Makeup/Hair
Marvel Entertainment/ 2nd Unit/Main Unit
Twentieth Century Fox HOD: Jen Lamphee

2012  ‘Everybody Dance Now’ TV Series Designer & HOD
Fremantle Media

2011 ‘Al Jazeera News’ News Senior Makeup/Hair
Al Jazeera News Network English HOD: Jules Korshoonof
Channel, Qatar

2010  ‘The Cup’ Feature Film Designer & HOD

Puzzle Productions



YEAR PRODUCTION | PROD CO TYPE OF PRODUCTION ROLE | HOD DETAILS
2008/ ‘Al Jazeera News’ News Senior Makeup /Hair
2009 Al Jazeera News Network English HOD: Jules Korshoonof

2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005/

2006

2004/
2005
2006
2004
2004
2003/

2004

2003/
2004
2003
2003
2003

2003

2003

Channel, Qatar

‘As The Bell Rings’ Series 2
Fremantle Media for Disney

‘Whatever Happened To That Guy’
Ruby Entertainment

‘The Saddleclub’ Series 3
Crawford Productions

‘As The Bell Rings’ Series 1
Fremantle Media for Disney

‘Lake Mungo’
Mungo Productions

‘Where The Wild Things Are
More Rice/Warner Bros

‘Noise’
Madman Films

‘The Wedge’
Cornerbox Productions

‘Blue Heelers
Southern Star Entertainment

‘Sensing Murder’
Primetime Productions

‘Skithouse’ Series 2
Roving Enterprises

‘Josh Jarman’
Josh Jarman Productions

‘John Saffran-vs-God’
The Ghost Of Your Ex-Boyfriend

‘Stingers’
B.S.L.M./ Channel 9

‘Ned Kelly’
Our Sunshine Productions

‘CrackerJack’
Molloyboy Productions

‘TakeAway’
Mondayitis Productions

'Scooter Secret Agent’
Jonathan M Shiff

‘Pirate Islands’
Jonathan M Shiff

Children’s TV Series

Comedy TV Series

Children’s TV Series

Children’s TV Series

Feature Film

US Feature

(Creatures Dept)

Feature Film

Sketch Comedy Series

Drama TV Series

TV Series

Sketch Comedy Series

Feature Film

Comedy TV Series

Drama TV Series

Feature Film

Feature Film

Feature Film

Children’s TV Series

Children’s TV Series

Designer & HOD
Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Helen Moran

Senior Makeup /Hair
HOD: Jose Perez

Designer & HOD
Designer & HOD
2nd Unit Onset Standby

HOD: Kath Brown

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Jose Perez

Designer & HOD
Designer & HOD
Makeup /Hair Additional
Makeup /Hair

HOD: Monica Pinozzo

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Tess Natoli

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Peta Hastings

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Christine Miller

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Jenny Shircore

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Kirsten Veysey

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Monica Pinozzo

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Tess Natoli

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Tess Natoli
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YEAR

PRODUCTION | PROD CO

TYPE OF PRODUCTION

ROLE | HOD DETAILS

2002

2001/

2002

2001

2001

2001

2000/

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1998

1998

1998

1997

‘Worst Best Friends’
CoxKnight Productions

‘Legacy Of The Silver Shadow’
B.S.L.M.

‘Shortcuts’
Burberry Productions

‘MD.A.’
Screentime / ABC

‘Something In The Air’
ABC

‘Seachange’ Series 2 & 3
Artist Services / ABC

‘Round The Twist’
A.C.T.F.

‘Eugenie Sandler PI’
Burberry Productions

‘Chopper’
Pariah Films

‘The Dish’
Working Dog Productions

‘Monster’
Village Roadshow

‘Crashzone’ Series 2
A.C.T.F.

‘Thunderstone’
Jonathan M Shiff

‘The Lost World’
Coote /Hayes Productions

‘High Flyers’
Southern Star Entertainment

‘Journey To The Centre Of The Earth’
Hallmark Entertainment

‘Blue Heelers’
Southern Star Entertainment

‘Totdally Full Frontal’
Artist Services

‘Queen, Kat, Carmel & St.Jude’
ABC

‘Noah’s Ark’ 2 Unit
Hallmark Entertainment

Children’s TV Series

Children’s TV Series

Children’s TV Series

Drama TV Series

Drama TV Series

Drama TV Series

Children’s TV Series

Children’s TV Series

Feature Film

Feature Film

US Telemovie

Children’s TV Series

Children’s TV Series

US TV Series

Children’s TV Series

US Telemovie

Drama TV Series

Sketch Comedy Series

Drama TV Series

US Telemovie

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Amanda Rowbottom

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: lan Laughnan

Makeup /Hair
HOD: Karchi Magyar

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: lan Laughnan

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: lan Laughnan

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: lan Laughnan

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Tess Natoli

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Christine Miller

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Kirsten Veysey

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Caroline Styles

Makeup /Hair
HOD: Lynne O’Brien

Makeup /Hair Additional

HOD: Viv Mepham / Rachael
Walton

Makeup /Hair Additional

HOD: Louise Fitzgerald / Tess Natoli

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Sharon Robbins

Makeup /Hair Additional

HOD: Glenda Mann / Christine
Miller

Makeup /Hair Additional

HOD: Amanda Rowbottom

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: John Logue

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: Karchi Magyar

Makeup /Hair Additional
HOD: lan Laughnan

Makeup /Hair
HOD: Paul Pattison
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TV COMMERCIALS

K-Swiss (USA)
Brandpower (NZ)

KFC

LeTan

Yellow Pages
iPrimus

Jenny Craig
Worksafe
McDonalds

Crown Casino

PRINT MEDIA

Rolling Stone

Women’s Day

VW (Europe)
Toyota

Dunlop Volley

Tiger Lilly

S..D.S.

Berry Street

Kate Morgan

Fire Ready

Goulburn Valley Gold

Moonee Valley Racecourse

The Age

Good Health

Nike (Asia)
Ford

Nova Radio
Masterfoods
Telstra Mobile
McCains
Rothschilds Bank
Pepsi (India)
Medifacts

Herald Sun

Nokia (Asia)
Hungry Jacks

Cabots

Mitre Ten
Simmonds Homes
Australian Super
Coles
Brandpower

Natural Confectionery Co

New ldea
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