## JO FLETCHER

## Makeup Artist | Designer | Qualified Hairdresser M: +61 417 596 533 | E: jokfletcher@gmail.com | A. Freelancers - +61 3 9682 2722

## **DRAMA CREDITS**

YEAR	PRODUCTION   PROD CO	TYPE OF PRODUCTION	ROLE   HOD DETAILS
2015	<b>'A Life Unexpected'</b> Finish Line Films	Documentary	Makeup/Hair Artist
2015	<b>'Jack Irish'</b> Jack Irish Series Productions	TV Series	Additional Makeup/Hair HOD: Anna Karpinski
2015	<b>'Winners and Losers'</b> 7 Network Productions	TV Series	Additional Makeup/Hair HOD: Marie Princi
2015	<b>'Childhood's End'</b> Haypop Productions	TV Series	Additional Makeup/Hair HOD: Sarah Rubano
2014	<b>'Oddball'</b> Oddball Productions	Feature Film	Additional Makeup/Hair HOD: Kirsten Veysey
2014	<b>'It's a Date'</b> Princess Films	TV Series	Additional Makeup/Hair HOD: Andrea Cadzow
2014	<b>'House Husbands'</b> Playmaker Films	TV Series	Makeup/Hair Artist HOD: Lynne Wheeler
2013	'The Menkoff Method' White Hot Productions	Feature Film	Designer & HOD
2013	<b>'Nowhere Boys'</b> Matchbox Pictures	TV Series	Makeup/Hair Artist HOD: Margo Orsatti
2013	<b>'Real Housewives of Melbourne'</b> Matchbox Pictures	TV Series	Makeup/Hair Artist Personal
2012	<b>'Winners &amp; Losers III'</b> Seven Network	TV Series	Additional Makeup/Hair HOD: Liz Harper
2012	<b>'Underbelly Squizzy'</b> UB Squizzy Productions	TV Series	Additional Makeup/Hair HOD: Helen Magelaki
2012	'The Wolverine' Marvel Entertainment/ Twentieth Century Fox	Feature Film	Additional Makeup/Hair 2 <sup>nd</sup> Unit/Main Unit HOD: Jen Lamphee
2012	<b>'Everybody Dance Now'</b> Fremantle Media	TV Series	Designer & HOD
2011	'Al Jazeera News' Al Jazeera News Network English Channel, Qatar	News	Senior Makeup/Hair HOD: Jules Korshoonof
2010	'The Cup' Puzzle Productions	Feature Film	Designer & HOD

YEAR	PRODUCTION   PROD CO	TYPE OF PRODUCTION	ROLE   HOD DETAILS
2008/ 2009	<b>'Al Jazeera News'</b> Al Jazeera News Network English Channel, Qatar	News	Senior Makeup/Hair HOD: Jules Korshoonof
2008	<b>'As The Bell Rings' Series 2</b> Fremantle Media for Disney	Children's TV Series	Designer & HOD
2008	<b>'Whatever Happened To That Guy'</b> Ruby Entertainment	Comedy TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Helen Moran
2007 2008	<b>'The Saddleclub' Series 3</b> Crawford Productions	Children's TV Series	Senior Makeup/Hair HOD: Jose Perez
2007	<b>'As The Bell Rings' Series 1</b> Fremantle Media for Disney	Children's TV Series	Designer & HOD
2006	<b>'Lake Mungo'</b> Mungo Productions	Feature Film	Designer & HOD
2006	<b>'Where The Wild Things Are</b> More Rice/Warner Bros	US Feature (Creatures Dept)	2 <sup>nd</sup> Unit Onset Standby HOD: Kath Brown
2006	<b>'Noise'</b> Madman Films	Feature Film	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Jose Perez
2005/ 2006	<b>'The Wedge'</b> Cornerbox Productions	Sketch Comedy Series	Designer & HOD
2004/ 2005	<b>'Blue Heelers</b> Southern Star Entertainment	Drama TV Series	Designer & HOD
2006	<b>'Sensing Murder'</b> Primetime Productions	TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional
2004	<b>'Skithouse' Series 2</b> Roving Enterprises	Sketch Comedy Series	Makeup/Hair HOD: Monica Pinozzo
2004	<b>'Josh Jarman'</b> Josh Jarman Productions	Feature Film	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Tess Natoli
2003/ 2004	' <b>John Saffran-vs-God'</b> The Ghost Of Your Ex-Boyfriend	Comedy TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Peta Hastings
2003/ 2004	<b>'Stingers'</b> B.S.L.M./ Channel 9	Drama TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Christine Miller
2003	<b>'Ned Kelly'</b> Our Sunshine Productions	Feature Film	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Jenny Shircore
2003	<b>'CrackerJack'</b> Molloyboy Productions	Feature Film	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Kirsten Veysey
2003	<b>'TakeAway'</b> Mondayitis Productions	Feature Film	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Monica Pinozzo
2003	<b>'Scooter Secret Agent'</b> Jonathan M Shiff	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Tess Natoli
2003	<b>'Pirate Islands'</b> Jonathan M Shiff	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Tess Natoli

JO FLETCHER CV Mobile: +61 417 596 533 2

YEAR	PRODUCTION   PROD CO	TYPE OF PRODUCTION	ROLE   HOD DETAILS
2002	"Worst Best Friends" CoxKnight Productions	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Amanda Rowbottom
2001/ 2002	<b>'Legacy Of The Silver Shadow'</b> B.S.L.M.	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Ian Laughnan
2001	<b>'Shortcuts'</b> Burberry Productions	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair HOD: Karchi Magyar
2001	<b>'M.D.A. '</b> Screentime / ABC	Drama TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Ian Laughnan
2001	<b>'Something In The Air'</b> ABC	Drama TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Ian Laughnan
2000/ 2001	<b>'Seachange' Series 2 &amp; 3</b> Artist Services / ABC	Drama TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Ian Laughnan
2000	'Round The Twist' A.C.T.F.	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Tess Natoli
2000	<b>'Eugenie Sandler PI'</b> Burberry Productions	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Christine Miller
2000	<b>'Chopper'</b> Pariah Films	Feature Film	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Kirsten Veysey
2000	<b>'The Dish'</b> Working Dog Productions	Feature Film	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Caroline Styles
1999	<b>'Monster'</b> Village Roadshow	US Telemovie	Makeup/Hair HOD: Lynne O'Brien
1999	'Crashzone' Series 2 A.C.T.F.	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Viv Mepham / Rachael Walton
1999	<b>'Thunderstone'</b> Jonathan M Shiff	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Louise Fitzgerald / Tess Natoli
1999	<b>'The Lost World'</b> Coote/Hayes Productions	US TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Sharon Robbins
1999	<b>'High Flyers'</b> Southern Star Entertainment	Children's TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Glenda Mann / Christine Miller
1999	'Journey To The Centre Of The Earth' Hallmark Entertainment	US Telemovie	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Amanda Rowbottom
1998	<b>'Blue Heelers'</b> Southern Star Entertainment	Drama TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: John Logue
1998	<b>'Totally Full Frontal'</b> Artist Services	Sketch Comedy Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Karchi Magyar
1998	<b>'Queen, Kat, Carmel &amp; St.Jude'</b> ABC	Drama TV Series	Makeup/Hair Additional HOD: Ian Laughnan
1997	<b>'Noah's Ark'' 2</b> <sup>nd</sup> <b>Unit</b> Hallmark Entertainment	US Telemovie	Makeup/Hair HOD: Paul Pattison

JO FLETCHER CV Mobile: +61 417 596 533 3

## **TV COMMERCIALS**

K-Swiss (USA) VW (Europe) Nike (Asia) Nokia (Asia) Brandpower (NZ) Toyota Ford Hungry Jacks

KFC Dunlop Volley Nova Radio Cabots
LeTan Tiger Lilly Masterfoods Mitre Ten

Yellow Pages S.I.D.S. Telstra Mobile Simmonds Homes iPrimus Berry Street McCains Australian Super

Jenny Craig Kate Morgan Rothschilds Bank Coles

Worksafe Fire Ready Pepsi (India) Brandpower

McDonalds Goulburn Valley Gold Medifacts Natural Confectionery Co

Crown Casino Moonee Valley Racecourse

**PRINT MEDIA** 

Rolling Stone The Age Herald Sun New Idea

Women's Day Good Health

JO FLETCHER CV Mobile: +61 417 596 533 4